Service Schedule Information

Coupe GK (S111)

1.6 2.0 & 2.7 Litre Petrol

for vehicles on or after 01.01.2008

Ver. 1

ICustomers Name

IVehicIe Registration
H ' u n D H I IVIN(VehicIe Identification Number)

y IDate

Drive your way'

IMiIeage

IKEY R =REPLACE

[Viles x 1,000 §10,000

20,000

30,000

40,000

50,000

60,000

70,000

80,000

90,000

100,000

I = INSPECT IMonths 12

24

36

48

60

72

84

96

108

120

L = LUBRICATE Years 1

10

C = CARRY OUT

IENGINE BAY

[ENGINE OIL & FILTER

JAIR CLEANER

JUNDER BONNETT FLUID LEVELS

ISPARK PLUGS 2.7 LITRE

ksPARK PLUGS 1.6 & 2 LITRE

VENTILATION HOSES

VALVE CLEARANCE (Inspect for excessive noise)

IBRAKE FLUID

ICLUTCH FLUID

[TIMING BELT

AR

JPRIVE BELTS 2.7 AUTO TENSIONER ALTERNATOR

IDRIVE BELTS 1.6 & 2.0 ALTERNATOR

IENGINE COOLANT

[ENGINE COOLANT SPECIFIC GRAVITY

JAUTOMATIC TRANSMISSION OIL

IVEHICLE ON FLOOR

JLUBRICATE LOCKS & HINGES

ICHECK AIR CON

JFUEL FILLER CAP

ICLIMATE FILTER

ICOOLING SYSTEM

VEHICLE ON LIFT

IBRAKE PIPES, HOSES & CONNECTIONS

fFuEL FiLTER

ISUSPENSION & STEERING SYSTEM

IFRONT SUSPENSION BALL JOINTS

IM ANUAL GEARBOX

IFUEL SYSTEM,TANK & LINES

[privESHAFTS & BoOTS

JFLup LEAKS

IFRONT & REAR WHEEL BEARINGS

IREAR BRAKE LININGS AND CYLINDERS 1.6

IREMOVE ROAD WHEELS (LUBE WHEEL SPIGOTS)

JFRONT & REAR BRAKE PADS,

[TYRE CONDITION & PRESSURE (incl. Spare)

JFINAL CHECKS

ICHECK ALL ELECTRICAL SYSTEMS

ICHECK OPERATION OF ALL LIGHTS

ICHECK WARNING LAMPS OPERATION

ICHECK/ADJUST PARKING BRAKE

ICHECK ALL SYSTEMS WITH HI-SCAN OR GDS

ICHECK EMISSIONS

ROAD TEST VEHICLE

[Technicians Name

Technicians Signature

JQUALITY CONTROL

Miles Covered

Dealers Stamp

IRoadtest ( Minimum Test 3 Miles)

[Testers Name

Tester Comments




