

## **Service Schedule Information** Coupe GK (S111) 1.6 2.0 & 2.7 Litre Petrol

for vehicles on or after 01.01.2008

	Customers Name										
	Vehicle Registration			_							
HYUNDAI	VIN(Vehicle Identification Number)			_							
				-							
Drive your way™	Date										
Direc your way	Mileage										
	-										
KEY R = REPLACE	Miles x 1,000	10,000	20,000	30,000	40,000	50,000	60,000	70,000	80,000	90,000	100,000
I = INSPECT	Months	12	24	36	48	60	72	84	96	108	120
L = LUBRICATE	Years	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10
C = CARRY OUT											
ENGINE BAY											
ENGINE OIL & FILTER		R	R	R	R	R	R	R	R	R	R
AIR CLEANER		- 1	R	- 1	R	- 1	R	- 1	R	-	R
UNDER BONNETT FLUID LEVELS		1	I	1	I	- 1	I	1	1	I	1
SPARK PLUGS 2.7 LITRE											R
SPARK PLUGS 2.7 LITRE SPARK PLUGS 1.6 & 2 LITRE VENTILATION HOSES			R		R		R		R		R
VENTILATION HOSES				-			I			I	
VALVE CLEARANCE (Inspect for excessive noise)											
BRAKE FLUID		L	R	ı	R	I	R	I	R	I	R
CLUTCH FLUID		1	R	1	R	- 1	R	- 1	R	- 1	R
TIMING BELT				1			R				
DRIVE BELTS 2.7 AUTO TENSIONER ALTERNATOR				_			ı			_	
DRIVE BELTS 1.6 & 2.0 ALTERNATOR			_		_		- 1		_		_
ENGINE COOLANT				R			R			R	
ENGINE COOLANT SPECIFIC GRAVITY		1		1	I	I	I	I	- 1		I
AUTOMATIC TRANSMISSION OIL			1		ı	ı	R	ı	_	ı	ı
VEHICLE ON FLOOR								_			
LUBRICATE LOCKS & HINGES		L	L	L	L	L	L	L	L	L	L
CHECK AIR CON				1	ı	ı		ı	ı		I
FUEL FILLER CAP		1			I	I	I	I	I	I	I
CLIMATE FILTER		R	R	R	R	R	R	R	R	R	R
COOLING SYSTEM		I	I		I	I	I	I	I	I	I
VEHICLE ON LIFT											_
BRAKE PIPES, HOSES & CONNECTIONS		- 1	ı	1	I	I	I	I	I	I	ı
FUEL FILTER					R				R		
SUSPENSION & STEERING SYSTEM		I	I		1	I	I	I	I	I	I
FRONT SUSPENSION BALL JOINTS		1	I	I	1	I	I	I	I	I	I
MANUAL GEARBOX		1	I	- 1	- 1	- 1	- 1	1	- 1	- 1	1
FUEL SYSTEM,TANK & LINES		1	I	1	I	- 1	I	1	1	I	I
DRIVESHAFTS & BOOTS		I	I	I	I	I	I	I	I	I	I
FLUID LEAKS		1	I	_	-	- 1	- 1	1	1	- 1	1
FRONT & REAR WHEEL BEARINGS		I	I	1	- 1	- 1	- 1	I	- 1	- 1	- 1
REAR BRAKE LININGS AND CYLINDERS 1.6			I		- 1		I		I		I
REMOVE ROAD WHEELS (LUBE WHEEL SPIGOTS)		I	I	- 1	- 1	- 1	- 1	I	- 1	- 1	- 1
FRONT & REAR BRAKE PADS,		I	I	I	- 1	- 1	I	I	- 1	- 1	I
TYRE CONDITION & PRESSURE (incl. Spare)		I	1	ı	I	I	ı	I	I	I	I
FINAL CHECKS						_	-				
CHECK ALL ELECTRICAL SYSTEMS			1		- 1	ı	ı	ı	ı	ı	I
CHECK OPERATION OF ALL LIGHTS		ı	I	I	1	1	ı	1	1	I	I
CHECK WARNING LAMPS OPERATION			1		- 1						ı
CHECK/ADJUST PARKING BRAKE		i	ı	ı	T.	1	ı	ı	ı	1	ı
CHECK ALL SYSTEMS WITH HI-SCAN OR GDS		i	i	i	i	ı	ı	ı	i	ı	ı
CHECK EMISSIONS		H	i	ti	i	<del>-</del>	<del></del>	i	<del>- i</del>	i	i
ROAD TEST VEHICLE		C	C	C	C	C	C	C	С	C	С
Technicians Name		Ť						Ţ			
Technicians Signature											
QUALITY CONTROL Miles Cove		ered		Dealers Stamp							
Roadtest ( Minimum Test 3 Miles)	Milico COV	Ciou				Dea	.5.5 Gtal	b			
Testers Name	_										
Tester Comments											
rester comments											